Koo

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
¢ Richard Schoff
Players (11)

NAME

Molly Canipe
Brooklyn Hassett
Samantha Helmer
Ava Judd

Hailey Looman
Payton Lynch
Cameran Mosher
Kaelin Napoli
Madison Obreza
Avery Rich
Isabella Terzioski

__ Central Valley Academy
fHunpEr) Girls Varsity Basketball

NUMBER

11
10
13
14
20
23
5

12
4

15
32

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

POSITION
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